FOWLER WHITE
BOGGS BANKER

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

ESTABLISHED 1943

June 26, 2002

Diane Cushing, Corporate Specialist
Florida ‘Department of State
Division of Corporations

“:.”.7! N
Post Office Box 6327 BO0005 ] 55 S
Tallzhassee, Florida 32314 kU5 00 sk ]05. 0

Re: Hetherington Investments, Ltd.

Dear Diane:

Pursuant to your letter dated May 17, 2002 (a copy of which is
enclosed)} relating to the above-referenced limited partnership,

enclosed please find the following: Eﬁ %
1. First Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnquhﬁ§
Agreement, together with cur firm check in the amount of $105JQ§ te T
cover the filing fee. m= ™ -
ez B
2. 2002 Limited Partnership Uniform Business Ret DY o
together with a check in the amount of $526.25 to coveiﬁ:bthg,
filing fee. ;FT ==
Should you have any questions, please give me a call.
Name Sincerely,
Arsailahilify
_;m”‘ ) —/ﬁ?fé§§&;on Boggs
N ,
e
. EJB\dlb\3777 ’
Un Enclosures | : 2. TaX — .
Veripr.- ¢c:  William J. Morrison, C.P.A. (w/encls.) TR S T W :
SO . R.&TNY TFE__ :
Acknowviedne, et , | C D23
+
W. P. Verifyer ool X S

RTINS

FOWLER WHITE BOGGS BANKER PA, REFUD :
Tampa « CLEARWATER » FORT MYERS « NAPLES * ST. PETERSBURG ¢ TALLAHASSEE = WEST PALM BEACH

501 EasT KENNEDY BLVD., SWITE 1700 » Tampa, FLORIDA 33602 « P.O. Box 1438 = Tampa, FL 33601 ;
TELEPHONE {813) 228-7411 = FaX (813) 229-83135 » www.fowlerwhite.com J




FIRST AMENDMENT TO
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
HETHERINGTON INVESTMENTS, IL.TD.

In accordance with Florida Statute Section 620.108, this First
Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership shall be filed with
the Department of State of Florida, setting forth the following:

1. Nzme. The name of this limited . Partnership is

"Hetheringtcen Investments, Ltd.™

2. Date of Filing., The date of filing of the Certificate of
—

Limited. Partnership was October 26, 1993. -t i
=&

= =

3. Amendments. Paragraph 2 and 3 of the Certific%ﬁ% &F

s 1

T o

lLimited Partnership shall be deleted in thelr entirety, aﬁ%{the

o S

- =

following shall be inserted in their stead: oY qg
=

"2. Registered Agent and Address. The office aﬁaﬂtﬁg

name of the agent for service of process regquired to be

maintained is as fellows:

E. Jackson Boggs

501 East Kennedy Boulevard
Suite 1700

Tampa, Florida 33602

"3. General Partner. The name and business address of

the general partner is

James Hetherington, Jr.
2912 OQak Street , .
Willoughby Hills, Ohioc 44094

IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, the undersigned have executed this First

Amendment the )Z}Hﬁ day of

MOLAN, ) .8
e s Hether1ngton,
Partner

0374




STATE OF CHI
- COUNTY OF

[N b

The foregolng instrument was acknowledged before me this IJH]
of \_J,IU’\Q, ; 2002,

by JAMES HETHERINGTON, JR., who 1is

personally known to me or whe has produced Dﬁ’)ﬂh?‘—'{: r2£ QOB%LL

CHRYSTAL M. FAIRBANKS
as identification. Notary Public, State of Chio
ommission Expires Jan. 14, 2007

Vi %&La bagv

)

Print Name C){'mqﬁ'% ETJIZIH’MICS

"WOTARY PUBLIC™"

My Commission Expires:

B o
=5
I =
et an r—
. A 14 2007 R L
: 3
< o ™
F = @
o>

31ViS

YOO "3
0§

EJB\s814d




CERTIFICATE OF ACCEPTANCE

Having been named to accept service of process for the above

stated Iimited partnership, at the place

designated . in its
Certificate of Limited Partnership,

I hereby agree to act in such

capacity, and I am familiar with and accept, the obligations

provided for in Section 620.192(2), Florida Statutes.

signature W/%

“E. Jag¥scn Boggs
R?éigggged Agent
Date _ Cé;/;;%7/2?él»—

S

0G: Wy 2- 10720

—
> en
i
il
=2
=t
ne
-
<
rig
T
L
o5
s vt
o J oy g ]
=

(ERIE




